
Looking to spend an evening out on
the town or just quiet time at home,
but want your child to have fun too? 

PARENTS NIGHT OUT 
RELAXING FOR YOU 
FUN FOR THE KIDS 

1/18
2/22
3/22
4/26
5/17
8/23
9/27
10/18
11/15
12/13 

Children will enjoy a fun-filled evening of
activities and games for ages 
6 weeks-12 years from 6:30-9:30 pm. 

Arctic Adventures 
Let’s Dance

Somewhere Over the Rainbow
Out Of This World 
Splash Into Summer
Super Hero’s Unit 
Let’s Go Camping 

Wonderful World of Wonka
 Friendsgiving 

Stories With Santa 

1/10
2/14
3/14
4/18
5/9
8/15
9/19
10/10
11/7
12/5 

DATE THEME REGISTRATION BEGINS 

FREE with your family membership 
Registration ends day before PNO date

Sign up at Member Services, online, or by 
calling 423-968-3133 

YMCA OF BRISTOL 
400 MLK Jr Blvd, Bristol, TN 37620

P 423 968 3133 
W bristolymca.net 


