Looking to spend an evening out on the town or just quiet time at home, but want your child to have fun too?



PARENTS NIGHT OUT

RELAXING FOR YOU FUN FOR THE KIDS

Children will enjoy a fun-filled evening of activities and games for ages 6 weeks-12 years from 6:30-9:30 pm.



DATE	THEME	REGISTRATION BEGINS
1/18	Arctic Adventures	1/10
2/22	Let's Dance	2/14
3/22	Somewhere Over the Rainbo	w 3/14
4/26	Out Of This World	4/18
5/17	Splash Into Summer	5/9
8/23	Super Hero's Unit	8/15
9/27	Let's Go Camping	9/19
10/18	Wonderful World of Wonka	10/10
11/15	Friendsgiving	1 1/7
12/13	Stories With Santa	12/5

FREE with your family membership
Registration ends day before PNO date
Sign up at Member Services, online, or by calling 423-968-3133

YMCA OF BRISTOL

400 MLK Jr Blvd, Bristol, TN 37620 P 423 968 3133 W bristolymca.net